Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s /
Guarantor/s /
Mortgager/s

Borrower:
M/s Universal

Graphics/
Universal Graphics

Private Limited
Mr. Dipankar Roy/

Mrs. Nila Roy/
Universal Solutions

12497915 &
14352251

(IDFC First
Bank

Limited)

Arcil-
Trust-
2025C-

008

Rs.7,08,38,710.29 (Indian
Rupees Seven Crore Eight
Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand
Seven Hundred Ten Paisa

Twenty Nine Only),
as on 21st Aug 2021

(Total 4 accounts: 12497915/
14352251/ 12670530/

14363108) + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Physical
on 23rd

Dec 2022

Will be
arranged

on request

Freehold
Commercial unit
No. UPTCBF01

measuring super
built up area of

3736 Sq.Ft .on the
basement floor of
the Upohar Town

Centre

Rs.
8,20,000/-
(Indian
Rupees

Eight Lakh
Twenty

thousand
Only)

Rs.
82,00,000/-

(Indian
Rupees
Eighty

Two Lakh
Only)

28th
February

2026

12:30
PM.

LAN No. &
Selling
Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI Notice

dated 27th Aug 2021

Possession
type and

date
Date of

Inspection
Type of

Property and
Area

Earnest
Money
Deposit
(EMD)

Reserve

[...]

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s /
Guarantor/s /
Mortgager/s

Borrower:
M/s Universal

Graphics/
Universal Graphics

Private Limited
Mr. Dipankar Roy/

Mrs. Nila Roy/
Universal Solutions

12670530 &
14363108

(IDFC First
Bank

Limited)

Arcil-
Trust-
2025C-

008

Rs.7,08,38,710.29
(Indian Rupees Seven

Crore Eight Lakh Thirty
Eight Thousand Seven

Hundred Ten Paisa
Twenty Nine Only), as

on 21st Aug 2021 (Total
4 accounts: 12497915/
14352251/ 12670530/
14363108) + further
Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

Physical
on 23rd

Dec 2022

Will be
arranged

on request

Freehold
commercial unit
No.UPTCBF02

measuring super
built up area of

5959 sqft and 542
Sq.Ft. of sump and
rump area totaling
6501 sq. ft on the
basement floor of
the Upohar Town

Centre

Rs.
14,30,000/-

(Indian
Rupees
Fourteen

Lakh Thirty
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
1,43,00000/-

(Indian
Rupees

One Crore
Forty Three
Lakh Only)

28th
February

2026

01:00
PM.

LAN No. &
Selling
Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount as
per SARFAESI Notice
dated 27th Aug 2021

Possession
type and

date
Date of

Inspection

[...]

mon area within ward No. 02 of Baruipur Municipality, District South 24 parganas.

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s /
Guarantor/s /
Mortgager/s

Borrower:
Pradyot Kumar

Mandal/
Madhumita Mandal

15313229
(IDFC First

Bank
Limited)

Arcil-
Trust-
2025C-

008

Rs. 2001437.27/- (Indian
Rupees Twenty Lakh One
Thousand Four Hundred
Thirty Seven Paisa Thirty
Seven Only), as on 21st

June 2019 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Physical
on 24th

Nov 2021

Will be
arranged

on request

Freehold
Residential
Flat (1400

Sq.Ft. super
built up area)

Rs.
2,10,000/-
(Indian

Rupees Two
Lakh Ten
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
21,00,000/-

(Indian
Rupees

Twenty One
Lakh Only)

12th
March
2026

12:45
PM.

LAN No. &
Selling
Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI Notice

dated 9th Jan 2020

Possession
type and

date
Date of

Inspection
Type of

Property and
Area

Earnest
Money
Deposit
(EMD)

Reserve
Price